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NO. 

1 

2 
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6 
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NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(GENERAL - CATEGORY) 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

aa aaaa|aaaaa 
14 

15 

16 

17 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1 -2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400030831 

2400082356 

2400456472 

2400124993 

2400071860 

2400379235 

2400187841 

2400112436 

2400379264 

2400178777 

2400476773 

2400041348 

2400279213 

2400443597 

2400111861 

2400390952 

2400497768 

2400130151 

2400034274 

2400224272 

2400379277 

2400074620 

2400349116 

2400113371 

2400131748 

2400529363 

2400521455 

2400076919 

2400291474 

2400609175 

2400166234 

2400539225 

2400462628 

2400050875 

2400089901 

2400266196 

2400030884 

ECONOMICS 

FULL NAME 

SUMRA MUNSIFABANU MUSTAKALI 

GADHVI JAYSHREEBEN RATANBHAI 

SODHA BHAVNABA SURATSINH 

GADHAVI NAGSHREE MEGHRAJ 

RABARI NAGESHVARI VAGHA 

GADHVI DHANBAI VISHRAM 

GADHAVI RAJAL AAIDAN 

GADHAVIJETBAI PUNSHIBHAI 

SODHA DURGABA MAHIPATSINH 

GADHVI SONBAI BHOJRAJ 

SHAKHARA MALSHREE RANSHI 

DARJI NANDINIBEN DILIPKUMAR 

SUMRA SUREKHA HASAN 

PATARIYA SANJANA VIRAM 

GADHVI RAJBAI KHIMRA 

DUDHREJIYA KISMAT GOPALBHAI 

GADHVI JUGSHRI VARJANG 

GILVA SABHAIBEN PALUBHAI 

GILVA MANKBAI BHARU 

GADHAVI HIRAL VISHRAM 

CHAUHAN KHUSHALIJIVRAJ 

CHAUHAN KINJAL BHARTIBEN 

JADEJA BINKALBA RAMDEVSINH 

JASANI SHITALBEN MEGHRAJ 

GELVA SABHAI DHANRAJBHAI 

GADHAVI DHANBAI KARSHAN 

GADHAVI RAJAL DOSHA 

JADEJA DHARMISTHABA PREMSANGJI 

MUCHHADIYA RADHIKA JAYANTILAL 

GADHVI RAJBAI PACHANBHAI 

GAGIYA ASHABAI NARAN 
CHAUHAN SAJJANBA KHETUBHA 

MAHESHWARI HANSA RAMESHBHAI 

SANJOT RITA DAM9I 

RAJGOR DIXIKA NARANJI 

SUMKA NAZRINA NAZIR 

BIDADA) 

GENDER CATEGORY BOARD PERCENTAGE 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

MAHESHWARI TANVEE VACHHIYABHAI 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

Female 

Female 

General 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

EWS 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (0BC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SC 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 90.8571 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

GSHEB SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
EWS 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

General GSHEB 

SC GSHEB 

General GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

EWS 

Female SC 

Female SC 

Female SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

94 

GSHEB 

89.2857 

88.2857 

88.1429 

88.1429 

86.5714 

86.4286 

84.7143 

84.4286 

84.2857 

84 

83.8571 

83.8571 

83.8571 

83.4286 

83.2857 

82.8571 

82.5714 

82.4286 

82.4286 

82.2857 

82.1429 

81.4286 

81.2857 

81.1429 

80 

79.7143 

79.7143 

79.5714 

79.4286 

78.7143 

78.7143 

78.2857 

77.8571 

77.2857 

77.1429 

Female EWS 

SEBC (OBC) 



MERIT 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

1 

MERIT 

NO. 

2 

1 

MERIT 
NO. 

2 

3 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE- BIDADA -(SEBC - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER-1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

4 

APPLICATION NO. 

6 

MERIT 

NO. 
1 

2400562167 

2400113910 

2400587528 

2400097403 

2400270596 

2400549155 
2400486335 

2400374916 

2400588935 

2400132969 

2400565515 

2400529858 
2400292476 

2400545299 
2400604878 

2400369171 

2400406215 

2400554503 

2400542460 

2400252909 

2400275334 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400595681 
2400525585 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400411570 

2400561271 

2400604678 

2400444771 

2400176450 

2400309383 

ECONOMICS 

GADHVI SONBAI MURJIBHAI 

GADHAVI JYOTI NARANBHAI 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400263307 

FULL NAME 

GADHV NAGSHRI PALU 
GADHVI SONBAI NAGAJANBHAI 

GADHVI KRISHNA KARSHAN 

GADHVI KRISHNA VALJI 

GADHVI MITAL HARIBHAI 

TAPARIYA MEGHBAI KARSHAN 

GADHVI SONALBEN KARSANBHAI 

GADHAVI SABHAIBEN KALYAN 

RAMANI KHIMSHRI NARAN 

RAVIYA MANKBAI RATAN 

LAKHANI PUJA SAVRAJ 
GADHAVI JANKI KESHAV 

RAMANI MALSHREE JASHRAJBHAI 

ALLAD 

GADHV HETAL NARAN 
GADHVI GORBAI VACHHIYA 

MINDHANI MALSHRI DEVDASBHAI 

GILVA KRISHNA DHANRAJ 

VARIYA VAISHALI KHODIDAS 

HETHAVADIYA PRIYAM KANJI 

ECONOMICS 

NAYKA JAYSHREE MUKESHBHAI 

MAHESHWARI HETVIBEN VAUIRAMJI 

FULL NAME 

BIDADA 

ECONOMICS 

MAHESHWARI RAVINA PRAVINBHAI 
MAHESHWARI RAVINA PRAVINBHAI 

FULL NAME 

DANICHA JIYA HIRJI 

PATALIYA SNEHA RAMESHBHAI 

MATANG GAYATRIJENTILAL 

MATANG MITAL VINODBHAI 

GENDER CATEGORY BOARD PERCENTAGE 

ECONOMICS 

Female 

FULL NAME 

Female 

GOR KHUSHI MITESH 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

GENDER 

Female 

ST 

GSHEB 

GENDER CATEGORY 

Female 

Female 

Female 

GSHEB 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 

Authorised 

GSHEB 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(ST - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 
GSHEB 

GSHEB 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE- BIDADA -(SC - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

77 

76.2857 
75.1429 

74.1429 

74 

72.5714 

71.4286 

72 

71.4286 
71.1429 

70.5714 

68.2857 

66.8571 

66.7143 

GENDER CATEGORY BOARD PERCENTAGE 

GSHEB 69.4286 

GSHEB 48.4286 

66.7143 
66.4286 

65 

62.4286 

59.7143 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(EWS -CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

59.1429 

58.7143 

BOARD PERCENTAGE 

GSHEB 77 

GSHEB 77 

GSHEB 76.4286 

GSHEB 76.1429 

GSHEB 74 

CATEGORY BOARD PERCENTAGE 

EWS GSHEB 50.1333 

Navneet Chandravallabh Mahila 
Arts College Bidada 

GSHEB 73.2857 



MERIT 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 e|aela=|aa=aa|a a=aaaaaaa 12 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(GENERAL- CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER -1 -2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

APPLICATION NO. 

36 

37 

38 

39 

2400082356 

2400024679 

2400456472 

2400025328 

2400379235 

2400112436 

2400379264 

2400218345 

2400178777 

2400111861 

2400390952 

2400497768 

2400130151 

2400224272 

2400074620 

2400113371 

2400349322 

2400030908 

2400132125 

2400076919 

2400609175 

2400268075 

2400539225 

2400050875 

2400089901 

2400444771 

2400101250 

2400097403 

2400582179 

2400176450 

2400270596 

2400092655 

2400484151 

2400549155 

2400540506 

2400486335 

2400471543 

2400391171 

2400374916 

SOCIOL0GY 

FULL NAME 

GADHVI JAYSHREEBEN RATANBHAI 

Paleja Afsin Gulam Abbas 

SODHA BHAVNABA SURATSINH 

MEMON ANJUMBANU ANWAR 

GADHVI DHANBAI VISHRAM 

GADHAVIJETBAL PUNSHIBHAI 

SODHA DURGABA MAHIPATSINH 

CHAVDA SHOBHANABEN VASHABHAI 

GADHVI SONBAI BHOJRAJ 

GADHVI RAJBAI KHIMRAJ 

DUDHREJIYA KISMAT GOPALBHAI 

GADHV JUGSHRI VARJANG 

GILVA SABHAIBEN PALUBHAI 

GADHAVI HI+T210:T2 17 RAL VISHRAM 

CHAUHAN KINJAL BHARTIBEN 

JASANI SHITALBEN MEGHRAJ 

BOKHANI AMISHABEN RATANBHAI 

SUMRA SANIYA OSMAN 

JADEJA MITALBA JALUBHA 

JADEJA DHARMISTHABA PREMSANGJI 

GADHVI RAJBAI PACHANBHAI 

NANDHAN POONAM GOPAL 

CHAUHAN SAJJANBA KHETUBHA 

SANJOT RITA DAMJI 

PATALIYA SNEHA RAMESHBHAI 

MAHESHWARI TANVEE VACHHIYABHAI 

SOLANKI KIRANBA SURUBHA 

GADHVI SONBAI NAGAJANBHAI 

GADHAVI SNEHA VARJANG 

MATANG GAYATRI JENTILAL 

GADHVI KRISHNA KARSHAN 

SEDA HANSBAL RATANBHAI 

BAMBHA FATMABEN HAMEER 

GADHVI KRISHNA VALJI 

CHUHAN VANDNABA KHENGARJI 

GADUVI MITAL HARIBHAI 

SODHA JANKIBA MANUBHA 

ALRANIYA SANJANA RAJNIKANT 

1APABIYA MI GIHBAL KARSHAN 

BIDADA 

GENDER 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

fFemale 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

CATEGORYBOARD 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

Female | SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

Female SC GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

General GSHEB 

Female 
Female 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

f'enale 

General 

EWS 

SEBC (OBC) 

|emale 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

EWS 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

General 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

General 

GSHEB 

General 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

General 

GSHEB 

SC 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

General 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

General GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

EWS GSHEB 

SC GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

SC GSHEB 

General 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 

PERCENTAGE 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

90.8571 

90.1429 

89.2857 

88.4286 

88.1429 

86.4286 

84.7143 

84.4286 

84.4286 

83.8571 

83.4286 

83.2857 

82.8571 

82.4286 

82.2857 

81.4286 

80.4286 

80.4286 

79.8571 

79.7143 

79.5714 

79.2857 

78.7143 

78.2857 

77.8571 

76.1429 

74.5714 

74.1429 

74 

74 

74 

73.4286 

72.5714 

72.5714 

72 

72 

71.5714 

71.4286 

71.4286 

SEBC (OBC) 



MERIT 

NO. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

MERIT 

NO. 
1 

MERIT 

NO. 

5 

6 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(SEBC -CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1 -2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400252946|GUNSAI SHIVANI DEVENDRABHAI 

2400565515|RAMANI KHIMSHRI NARAN 

2400363468|CHAVDA AADITI SHAMBIHUBHAI 

2400266628 SATHWARA SHIRUTI DHIRAJBHAI 

2400545299 GADIIAVI JANKI KESHAV 
2400604878 RAMANI MALSHRLL JASHRAJBHAI 

2400406215 GADHVI GORBAI VACHHIYA 
2400463879 GADHAVI PARMA PALUBHAI 

2400554503MINDHANI MALSHRI DEVDASBIAI 

2400542460 GILVA KRISHNA DHANRAJ 

2400275334 HETHAVADIYA PRIYAM KANJI 

2400406551 GADHVI BHANBAI VAUI 

2400546270GADIIVI KIIMSHREE AASHARIYA 

2400101476 GADHVI HIRBAI NARAN 
2400433357 GADHAVI MAKBAI MANEK 

2400425674 GADHVI DEVAL HARJIBHAI 
2400635396|GADHVI MEGHBAI BHIMSHIBHAI 

2400448991/CHAVDA NITYA SURESHBHAI 

2400425577 GAGIYA DEVAL DEVANANDH 

2400388119 MALAM YAMINI DINESHBHAI 

APPLICATION No. 

2400595681 

2400598019 

APPLICATION NO. 

SOCIOLOGY 

2400212527 

FULL NAME 

2400252035 

2400046614 

2400223163 

2400231560 

2400607793 

SOCIOLOGY 

FULL NAME 

NAYKA JAYSHREE MUKESHBHAI 

SUVAR NETALBEN CHUNIYABHAL 

SOCIOLOGY 

FULL NAME 

MAHESHWARI BHARTI MAVJI 

KOCHARA GEETABAHEN DHARMSINH 

ABCHHUNG NAVIN DAMJI 

MIRIYA ILABEN GOVINDBHAI 

BtADRU DEVJIIilAl RAMJIBILAI 

BIDADA 

GENDER CATEGORY BOARD 

GSHEB Female SEBC (OBC) 
Female SEBC (OBC) 

PINGOL. VANDANA KHIMJIGOPAL 

|Female 

Female SEBC (OBC) 
Female 
Female SEBC (OBC) 
Female SEBC (OBC) 
Female SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

GENDER 

F'emale 

'ennale 

SEBC (OBC) 

Male 

fenale 

SEBC (OBC) 

Male 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

|SEBC (OBc) 
SEBC (OBc) 
SEBC (OBC) 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(ST - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER -1 -2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

|SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

GENDER CATEGORY 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

ST 

ST 

SC 

SO 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(SC - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER-1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

SO 

GSHEB 

SO 

GSHEB 

SO 

GSHEB 

SC 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

CATEGORY BOARD 

BOARD 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

PERCENTAGE 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

71.2857 

70.5714 

68.5714 

67.4286 

66.7143 

66.7143 

62.5714 

62.4286 

59.7143 

58.7143 

58.7143 

58.1429 

55.5714 

69 

54.8571 

54.4286 

42.2857 

69.4286 

38.5714 

PERCENTAGE 

42.4286 

65.2857 

PERCENTAGE 

61.8667 

58 

51 

43.6 

56 

52.2667 

46.7143 

SEBC (0BC) 



MERIT 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(EWS - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL VERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER 1 n2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

APPLICATION NO, 

2400271788 

2400271332 

2400263307 

2400264407 

2400290973 

SOCIOL0GY 

FULL NAME 

POKAR MIRA HITESHBHA 

JADEJA DAXABA DIPAKSINH 

GOR KIHUSIII MITESIH 

BIDADA 

HALA AASMA IBRAHIM 

RAMCHANDANI POOJA SURESHBHAI 

GLNDEIR CATEGORYB0ARD PERCENTAGE 

Iemalc 

Female 

Female 

Fernale 

Female 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

GSHEB 

Authorised 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

64.1429 
62.5714 

50.1333 

42.5714 

40.7143 

Navneet Chandravallabh Mahila 
Arts College Bidada 



MERIT 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE- BIDADA -(GENERAL - CATEGORY) 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

1 

TMIERIT 

2 

4 

6 

7 

APPLICATION No. 

9 

10 

11 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER -1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

12 

2400030831 

2400082356 

2400456472 

2400124993 

2400071860 

2400379235 

2400187841 

2400112436 

2400379264 

2400178777 

2400476773 

2400041348 

2400279213 

2400443597 

2400111861 

2400390952 

2400379277 

APPLICATION N0. 

2400074620 

2400113371 

2400131748 

2400529363 

2400521455 

2400166234 

2400089901 

2400030884 

2400562167 

2400113910 

2400587528 

2400097403 

GUJARATI 

FULL NAME 

SUMRA MUNSIFABANU MUSTAKALI 

GADHVI JAYSHREEBEN RATANBHAI 

SODHA BHAVNABA SURATSINH 

GADHAVI NAGSHREE MEGHRA 

RABARI NAGESHVARI VAGHA 

GADHVI DHANBAI VISHRAM 

GADHAVI RAJALAAIDAN 

GADHAVI JETBAI PUNSHIBHAI 

SODHA DURGABA MAHIPATSINH 

GADHVI SONBAI BHOJRAJ 

SiIAKHARA MALSHREE RANSHI 

DARJI NANDINIBEN DILIPKUMAR 

SUMRASUREKHA HASAN 

PATARIYA SANJANA VIRAM 

GADHVI RAJBAI KHIMRA 

DUDHREJIYA KISMAT GOPALBHAI 

CHAUHAN KHUSHALI JIVRAJ 

GUJARATI 

FULL NAME 

CHAUHAN KINJAL BHARTIBEN 

JASANI SHITALBLN MEGHRAJ 

GELVA SABHAI DHANRAJBHAI 

GADHAVI DHANBAI KARSHAN 

BIDADA 

GADHAVI RAJAL DOSHA 

GAGIYA ASHABAI NARAN 

SANJOT RITA DAMJI 

SUMRA NAZRINA NAZIR 

GADHVI SONBAI MURJIBHAI 

GADHAVI JYOTI NARANBHAI 

GADHVI NAGSHRI PALU 

GADHVI SONBAI NAGAJANBHAI 

GENDER 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

CATEGORY BOARD 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

GENDER 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

General 

SEBC (OBC) 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(SEBC - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER -1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

SEBC (OBC) 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

EWS 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

CATEGORY 

SEBC (OBC) 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

SC 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

SEBC (OBC) 
SEBC (OBC) 

GSHEB 

PERCENTA 

GE 

94 

BOARD 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 

GSHEB 
GSHEB 

90.8571 

GSHEB 

89.2857 

88.2857 

SEBC (OBC) GSHEB 

88.1429 

88.1429 

86.5714 

86.4286 

84.7143 

84.4286 

84.2857 

84 

83.8571 

83.8571 

83.8571 

83.4286 

82.4286 

PERCENTA 

GE 

82.2857 

81.4286 

81.2857 

81.1429 

80 

79.4286 

77.8571 

77.1429 

77 

76.2857 

75.1429 

74.1429 



MERIT 
NO. 

1 

2 

MERIT 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

MERIT 

NO. 
1 

2 

3 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(ST - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1-2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400479909 

2400595681 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400291474 

2400462628 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(SC- CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1 -2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

2400050875 

APPLICATION NO. 

2400539225 
2400266196 

2400263307 

GUJARATI 

FULL NAME 

KALASVA LAXMIBAHEN SOMABHAI 
NAYKA JAYSHREE MUKESHBHAI 

aVALLABA 

GUJARATI 

MUCHHADIYA RADHIKA JAYANTILAL 

MAHESHWARI HANSA RAMESHBHAI 

FULL NAME 

BIDADA 

MAHESHWARI TANVEE VACHHIYABHAI Female 

NAVNEET CHANDRVALLABH MAHILA ARTS COLLAGE - BIDADA -(EWS - CATEGORY) 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR THE BA SEMESTER - 1 -2024-25 (ROUND 1) 

|PERCENTA GENDER CATEGORY BOARD 
GE 

Female ST GSEB 74.8571 

ST Female 

GUJARATI 

FULL NAME 

CHAUHAN SAJJANBA KHETUBHA 

RAJGOR DIXIKA NARANJI 

GOR KHUSHI MITESH 

GENDER CATEGORY 

Female SC 

Female SC 

SC 

Female 

Female 

PERCENTA 
GENDER CATEGORY BOARD 

GE 

Female EWS GSHEB 78.7143 

EWS GSHEB 77.2857 

PERCENTA 
BOARD 

GE 

GSHEB 79.7143 

GSHEB 78.7143 

EWS 

GSHEB 78.2857 

Authorised 

Navneet Chandravallabh Mahila 
Arts College -Bidada 

GSEB 69.4286 

GSHEB 50.1333 
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